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Carpentry & Joinery

H3565

H3570

H4020

H4025

H4030

H4035

H4040

H4045

KEY:

Description:

Helio convex face
knob

Elias oval knob

Novus knob

Gamma knob

Crescent knob

Visor knob

Pinch knob

Marin knob

s CP - Chrome Polished

" SN - satin Nickel

32mm

41 x 20mm

44 x 44mm

48 x 48 x 23mm

33 x 22mm

32mm

32 x 38mm

21 x 38mm
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Part Number:

Description:

H3565032CP HELIO CONVEX FACE 32mm £1.50
H3565032SN HELIO CONVEX FACE 32mm £1.50
H3570041CP ELIAS OVAL 41mm x 20mm £1.38
H3570041SN ELIAS OVAL 41mm x 20mm £1.38
H4020044CP NOVUS 44 x 44mm £2.00
H4020044SN NOVUS 44 x 44mm £2.05
H4025048CP GAMMA 48 x 48 x 23mm £2.00
H4025048SN GAMMA 48 x 48 x 23mm £2.05
H4030033CP CRESCENT 33 x 22mm £0.70
H4030033SN CRESCENT 33 x 22mm £0.78
H4035032CP VISOR 32mm £0.78
H4035032SN VISOR 32mm £0.83
H4040031CP PINCH 32 x 18mm £0.90
H4040031SN PINCH 32 x 18mm £0.95
H4045038CP MARIN 38 x 38 x 21mm £1.05
H4045038SN MARIN 38 x 38 x 21mm £1.13
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See also our NEW Handle Collection
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New Handle Collection

e Contemporary Design.

e Simplistic yet elegant
formations will enhance
any kitchen, bedroom,
bathroom or office
scheme.

e Perfect for kitchen
and office drawers,
cupboards and cabinets
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Place an order: 01708 349 949





